2000 KX65
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2000 KX65
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1005 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 16032) 16032-003 1
COVER-MAIN JET (Ref # 16049) 16049-1001 1
HOLDER,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 16065) 16065-1020 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1366 1
NEEDLE-JET,5HS59 (Ref # 16187) 16187-1129 1
NEEDLE-JET,5HS64 (Ref # 16187A) 16187-1130 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-1305 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-147 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2000 KX65
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1712 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055) 92055-1061 1
RING-O,AIR SCREW (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1658 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-2068 1
JET-MAIN,#210 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-023 1
JET-MAIN,#220 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-024 1
JET-MAIN,#230 (Ref # 92063F) 92063-025 1
JET-MAIN,#240 (Ref # 92063H) 92063-026 1
JET-MAIN,#250 (Ref # 92063I) 92063-027 1
JET-MAIN,#270 (Ref # 92063J) 92063-029 1
JET-PILOT,#35 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-023 1
JET-PILOT,#40 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-024 1
JET-PILOT,#45 (Ref # 92064F) 92064-044 1
JET-PILOT,#37.5 (Ref # 92064H) 92064-1207 1
JET-PILOT,#42.5 (Ref # 92064I) 92064-1208 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92081) 92081-1152 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132) 132G0620 4
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223B0416 4
SPRING,STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1153 1